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Hot Coffee

Espresso

Espresso macchiato
Cappuccino
Americano

Black Coffee

Flat white Coffee
Regular white coffee
Cafe latte

Cafe Latte Machiatto

Flavoured Coffee

Cafe Mocha
Vanilla Latte
Caramel Caffe

Hazelnut Latte

10,000
11,000
12,000
12,000
11,000
14,000
12,000
12,000

14,000

14,000
14,000
14,000

14,000



Ice Cold Coffee

lced Cafe Latte
lced Americano
lced Mocha

lced Cappuccino
lced Vanilla Latte
lced Caramel Latte
Iced hazelnut latte

Espresso Tonic

Mocha Frappe

Vanilla ice cream | Espresso | Chocolate

Frappuccino

Espresso | Milk | Crushed Ice cream| Top up with white cream

Cap Frape

Espresso ‘ vanilla ice cream | banana | almond

14,000
14,000
14,000
14,000
14,000
14,000
14,000

14,000

18,000

18,000

18,000



Black Tea

African Tea

Chai Latte

Indian Tea | Masala
Lemon Tea

Hot Milk

Hot Chocolate

Dawa Tea

Lemon and Ginger
Sweet Camomile
Pure Green Tea

Mint Tea

Strawberry Tea

Apple and Cinnamon

Herbal Tea

11,000
12,000
12,000
13,000
11,000
9,000

12,000

12,000
12,000
14,000
12,000
12,000
12,000

12,000



Passion Fruit Iced Tea
Hibiscus & Rosehip Iced Tea
Lemon lced Tea

Blue Lagoon Iced Tea

Regular Iced Tea

Cold Chocolate

Cold Milk

Aerated Drinks
Soda
Coke Zero

Mineral Water (500ml)
Mineral Water (1.5 It)

Sparkling Water

16,000
16,000
16,000

16,000

16,000

12,000

10,000

4,000
5,000
4,000
6,000

8,000



Vanilla Shake
Chocolate Shake
Strawberry Shake
Caramel Shake
Banana Shake
Mango Shake
Peanut Shake
Oreo Shake
Brownie Shake
Red velvet Shake
Coffee Shake
Choco Chips Shake

Tropical Mix Shake

Date Shake

MilkShake

18,000

18,000

18,000

18,000

18,000

18,000

18,000

18,000

18,000

18,000

18,000

18,000

18,000

20,000



Morning Glory
Strawberry syrup | Banana | Plain Yoghurt | Honey

Tuti Fruity
Pineapple juice | Mango | Vanilla ice cream| Plain Yoghurt

Go Mango
Mango juice | Banana | Plain Yoghurt & Honey

Banana & Honey Smoothie
Banana | Honey| Plain Yoghurt

Avocado Smoothie

Avocado | Banana | Honey | Yoghurt

Tropical Smoothie

Strawberry | Mango | Banana | Plain Yoghurt & Honey

18,000

18,000

18,000

18,000

18,000

20,000



Refreshing Mocktails

November Nile Breeze 17,000
Grapes Juice/Mango/Ginger

Fruit punch 20,000

Mango ice cream/vanilla ice cream/Tropical mix juice/strawberry syrup

Go Mango 18,000
Mango juice | Banana | Plain Yoghurt & Honey

Sand in the City 17,000

Passion Juice/mint leaves/spices

Ginger Punch 17,000
Pineapple juice/carrots/apple juice/ginger

Girl in the Yellow Boot 17,000
Passion juice/pineapple/grapes/strawberry syrup

Fresh lime Soda 14,000
Salty/sweet/sweet & salty

Mango lassi 17,000
Mango juice/ Plain yoghurt



Virgin Mojito
Passion Mojito
Pineapple Mojito

Strawberry Mojito

Blue lagoon Mojito
Kiwi Mojito

Tropical Mix Mojito

Classic Lemonade
Blue Lagoon Lemonade
Strawberry Lemonade

Kiwi Lemonade

Lemonade

17,000

17,000
17,000

17,000

17,000

17,000

18,000

17,000
17,000
17,000

17,000



Freshly Fruit Juice

Mango
Pineaple
Passion
Lemon

Orange

WaterMelon

Tropical Mixed Juice

Vegetable Juice
Caribbean Juice

Pineapple juice | mint leaves | lemon

Weight Loss
Carrot | celery | spinach | beetroot | honey | ginger

Flat Tummy

Celery | cucumber | apple | lemon | ginger | cayenne paper

Green vegetable

Cucumber | dainia | lemon | ginger | mint | honey

16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000

16,000

16,000

18,000

17,000

17,000

16,000

16,000



Scoop of Ice Cream

Vanilla Ice Cream
Strawberry Ice Cream
Chocolate lce Cream
Banana Ice Cream
Mango Ice Cream
American Nut

Lemon lce Cream
Coconut lce Cream
Pista lce Cream

Mint Ice Cream

Belgium Chocolate

Fresh Fruit Salad

Fruit Platter

Fresh Fruit Cut

10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

10,000

16,000

20,000



Alcoholic Drinks

Nile Special

Club

Castle Lite
Guinness Stout
Guinness Smooth
Smirnoff Ice Red
Smirnoff Ice Black
Bell Lager

Tusker Lager
Tusker Apple Cider
Tusker Lite

Tusker Malt

8,000
9,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000

8,000



Review us on
TripAdvisor

(070)

OPEN - 7:30am Close - 10:00pm




