



the yellow chaiya

DRINKS MENU





Hot Coffee

Espresso	10,000
Espresso macchiato	11,000
Cappuccino	12,000
Americano	12,000
Black Coffee	11,000
Flat white Coffee	14,000
Regular white coffee	12,000
Cafe latte	12,000
Cafe Latte Machiatto	14,000

Flavoured Coffee

Cafe Mocha	14,000
Vanilla Latte	14,000
Caramel Caffe	14,000
Hazelnut Latte	14,000



Ice Cold Coffee

Iced Cafe Latte	14,000
Iced Americano	14,000
Iced Mocha	14,000
Iced Cappuccino	14,000
Iced Vanilla Latte	14,000
Iced Caramel Latte	14,000
Iced hazelnut latte	14,000
Espresso Tonic	14,000

Frappe

Mocha Frappe Vanilla ice cream Espresso Chocolate	18,000
Frappuccino Espresso Milk Crushed Ice cream Top up with white cream	18,000
Cap Frappe Espresso vanilla ice cream banana almond	18,000



Tea

Black Tea	11,000
African Tea	12,000
Chai Latte	12,000
Indian Tea Masala	13,000
Lemon Tea	11,000
Hot Milk	9,000
Hot Chocolate	12,000

Herbal Tea

Dawa Tea	12,000
Lemon and Ginger	12,000
Sweet Camomile	14,000
Pure Green Tea	12,000
Mint Tea	12,000
Strawberry Tea	12,000
Apple and Cinnamon	12,000



Iced Tea

Passion Fruit Iced Tea	16,000
Hibiscus & Rosehip Iced Tea	16,000
Lemon Iced Tea	16,000
Blue Lagoon Iced Tea	16,000
Regular Iced Tea	16,000
Cold Chocolate	12,000
Cold Milk	10,000

Aerated Drinks

Soda	4,000
Coke Zero	5,000
Mineral Water (500ml)	4,000
Mineral Water (1.5 lt)	6,000
Sparkling Water	8,000



Milkshake

Vanilla Shake	18,000
Chocolate Shake	18,000
Strawberry Shake	18,000
Caramel Shake	18,000
Banana Shake	18,000
Mango Shake	18,000
Peanut Shake	18,000
Oreo Shake	18,000
Brownie Shake	18,000
Red velvet Shake	18,000
Coffee Shake	18,000
Choco Chips Shake	18,000
Tropical Mix Shake	18,000
Date Shake	20,000



Smoothies

Morning Glory	18,000
Strawberry syrup Banana Plain Yoghurt Honey	
Tuti Fruity	18,000
Pineapple juice Mango Vanilla ice cream Plain Yoghurt	
Go Mango	18,000
Mango juice Banana Plain Yoghurt & Honey	
Banana & Honey Smoothie	18,000
Banana Honey Plain Yoghurt	
Avocado Smoothie	18,000
Avocado Banana Honey Yoghurt	
Tropical Smoothie	20,000
Strawberry Mango Banana Plain Yoghurt & Honey	



Refreshing Mocktails

November Nile Breeze Grapes Juice/Mango/Ginger	17,000
Fruit punch Mango ice cream/vanilla ice cream/Tropical mix juice/strawberry syrup	20,000
Go Mango Mango juice Banana Plain Yoghurt & Honey	18,000
Sand in the City Passion Juice/mint leaves/spices	17,000
Ginger Punch Pineapple juice/carrots/apple juice/ginger	17,000
Girl in the Yellow Boot Passion juice/pineapple/grapes/strawberry syrup	17,000
Fresh lime Soda Salty/sweet/sweet & salty	14,000
Mango lassi Mango juice/ Plain yoghurt	17,000



Mojito

Virgin Mojito	17,000
Passion Mojito	17,000
Pineapple Mojito	17,000
Strawberry Mojito	17,000
Blue lagoon Mojito	17,000
Kiwi Mojito	17,000
Tropical Mix Mojito	18,000

Lemonade

Classic Lemonade	17,000
Blue Lagoon Lemonade	17,000
Strawberry Lemonade	17,000
Kiwi Lemonade	17,000



Freshly Fruit Juice

Mango	16,000
Pineapple	16,000
Passion	16,000
Lemon	16,000
Orange	16,000
WaterMelon	16,000
Tropical Mixed Juice	18,000

Vegetable Juice

Caribbean Juice	17,000
Pineapple juice mint leaves lemon	
Weight Loss	17,000
Carrot celery spinach beetroot honey ginger	
Flat Tummy	16,000
Celery cucumber apple lemon ginger cayenne paper	
Green vegetable	16,000
Cucumber dainia lemon ginger mint honey	



Scoop of Ice Cream

Vanilla Ice Cream	10,000
Strawberry Ice Cream	10,000
Chocolate Ice Cream	10,000
Banana Ice Cream	10,000
Mango Ice Cream	10,000
American Nut	10,000
Lemon Ice Cream	10,000
Coconut Ice Cream	10,000
Pista Ice Cream	10,000
Mint Ice Cream	10,000
Belgium Chocolate	10,000

Fresh Fruit Cut

Fresh Fruit Salad	16,000
Fruit Platter	20,000



Alcoholic Drinks

Nile Special	8,000
Club	9,000
Castle Lite	8,000
Guinness Stout	8,000
Guinness Smooth	8,000
Smirnoff Ice Red	8,000
Smirnoff Ice Black	8,000
Bell Lager	8,000
Tusker Lager	8,000
Tusker Apple Cider	8,000
Tusker Lite	8,000
Tusker Malt	8,000

Kindly allow us to make the above preparation time minimum 15 - 20mins.

+256 750 655 683
+256 755 673 228



www.theyellowchilly.com | info@theyellowchilly.com



OPEN - 7:30am Close - 10:00pm